24 inch
Pl ace

22 inch
Pl ace

20 inch
Pl ace

16 i nch
Pl ace

10 i nch
Pl ace

Judge:
Ar mband

24003

Judge:
Ar mband

22021
22019
22007

Judge:
Ar mband

20010
20009
20007
20002

Judge:
Ar mband

16012
16007
16002
16001

Judge:
Ar mband

10002

NEAT
Call Nane

M sha

NEAT
Call Nane
Nat e
Ellie
Mags

NEAT
Call Nanme
Rook
Mellie
Gren
Ci nder

NEAT
Cal |l Nanme
Ti f fany
Beau
Di no
Switch

NEAT

Call Nane

Sushi

Saturday, May 18, 2019

Handl er

K

Di edrich

Handl er

L
T.
K

Kr as
Pol son
Tees

Moodi e
H |l dreth
Mel o
Roger s

Handl er

AZIOW

Thi bodeau
G ess
Labriol a
Roger s

Handl er

J.

Pl anondon

MISC

Ti me

No Ti

Ti me

No Ti
No Ti
No Ti

Ti me

No Ti
No Ti
No Ti
No Ti

Ti me
No Ti
No Ti

No Ti
No Ti

Ti me

No Ti

333

333

333

TFl ts

TFl ts

TFl ts

TFl ts

TFl ts

O O oo o

O O oo

O O oo o

O O oo

O O oo o

O O oo

R [

R

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e
Elim
Elim

Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim



Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 13
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O



20 inch
Pl ace

Judge:
Ar mband

P20015
P20014
P20013
P20012
P20008
P20006

16 i nch
Pl ace

Judge:
Ar mband

P16016
P16012
P16011
P16003
P14003

14 i nch
Pl ace

Judge:
Ar mband

P14012
P14010

12 i nch
Pl ace

Judge:
Ar mband

P12001

8 inch
Pl ace

Judge:
Ar mband

PO8008

NEAT
Call Nane

Nettie
Bi gzbee
| zzy
Pico
Doug
Tillie

NEAT
Call Nane

Bonney
Nerys
Penny
Chi co
Ri | ey

NEAT
Call Nane

Dahl
Trevor

NEAT
Call Nane

Dr agon

NEAT
Call Nane

Becca

Saturday, May 18, 2019

Handl er

Janotta
Ross
Perry
Donal d
DeMego
Cross

<Ir@rZ20¢

Handl er

Ri ecken
Ross
Jones
Ri ecken
Ant osh

~AP>PZ02

Handl er

L. Kras
B. Young

Handl er

C. Buckhol t

Handl er

M Russel

MI1SC PERF

Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti

£§66666
3333

No Ti
No Ti
No Ti
No Ti
No Ti

8333 a

Ti me

No Ti ne
No Ti ne

Ti me

Ti me

No Ti ne

TFl ts

TFl ts

TFl ts

TFl ts

TFl ts

OO OO oo

O OO oo

o

OO OO oo

O OO oo

o

OO OO oo

O OO oo

o

PR R R R R

R

Scor e

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Score
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim
Elim

Scor e

Scor e

Elim



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 14
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: 1



Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane
2 22008  August
22020 Varsity
3 22012 Gifter
22023 Tar ga
22007 Mags
1 Q 22005 Bei nn
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane
1 Q 24007 TEN
2 24003 M sha
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane
20005 G oovee
2 Q 20011 Aive
20014 Magnum
1 Q 20007 Gnen
3 20002 G nder
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane
1 14003 Spi ce
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane
2 16003 Tuukka

Saturday, May 18, 2019
Masters Gamblers

16 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Paul
Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
N. Scel zo 38.33 2 2 2 5
K. d enent 40. 12 1 2 2 3
N. Ring 42. 45 2 0 2 7
S. Bixler 47. 41 0 2 3 2
K. Tees No Time 2 1 1 5
L. Medcraft 39.85 2 1 2 3

16 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge: Paul
Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
L. Mtchell 36. 25 2 1 3 5
K. Diedrich 39.23 2 2 2 4

16 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: Paul
Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
L. Mtchell No Tinme 2 1 2 6
K. Horn 40. 18 2 1 1 4
S. Hanl on 42. 86 2 2 2 4
M Melo 40. 47 2 1 1 5
K. Rogers 44, 89 2 2 2 5

17 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge: Paul
Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
M Sullivan 40. 62 2 1 1 5

17 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Paul
Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
L. Thi bodeau 48. 79 2 0 2 8

St ol zenburg
Ganbl e Score

35
26
27
21
27

20 48

St ol zenburg

Ganbl e Score
20 53
34

St ol zenburg

Ganbl e Score
31
20 46
34
20 47
35

St ol zenburg
Ganbl e Score

27

St ol zenburg
Ganbl e Score

28



1 Q 16008 Fuj i M Power s
3 16005 Beasl ey G DAvolio
16002 Di no M Labriola

Ganbl e: 18 seconds
Handl er

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane

1 10005 Pi nk C. Hess

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 19
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified:

39.31
40. 59
47. 67

Mast er s
Ti me

36. 06

2 0 2 11 20 51
2 0 1 4 21
2 0 0 5 19

10 inch Judge: Paul Stol zenburg
7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

0 3 3 6 30



Ganbl e:
Nane

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call

1 Q P16009 Vinca
P16001 Garnet

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane
P14012 Dahl
3 Q P14011 Tach
P14010 Trevor
P14008 Lily
2 Q P14006 Bryce
1 Q P14001 Keely
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane
3 P20001 Turbo
2 P20014 Bi gzbee
1 Q P20016 Play
P20002 Captain
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane
1 P12003 Dyson
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane
1 PO8008 Becca
2 P0O8001 Dixie

Saturday, May 18, 2019
Performancelll Gamblers

17 seconds

Handl er Ti me 7Pt

N. Scel zo 39.91 2
P. M ogl av- Rec Absent

17 seconds

Handl er Ti me 7Pt
L. Kras 38.12 1
K. C enent 39. 41 1
B. Young Absent

E. Modie 45. 20 1
K. Gor man 36. 42 2
M Ml o 39. 44 2

17 seconds

Handl er Ti me 7Pt
P. MKi nney 47. 16 1
C. Ross No Ti ne 2
V. Duff 36.51 2
K. Rubin 44. 94 1

18 seconds

Handl er Ti me 7Pt

M Havil and 39. 46 1

19 seconds

Handl er Ti me 7Pt
M Russel | 43. 22 1
M Labriol a 47. 99 1

Perf ormance |11

Perf ormance |11

Perf ormance |11

Perf ormance |11

Perf ormance |11

5pt

5pt

5pt

O NDNDN

5pt

5pt

4
1

w -

NN PP O

3

16 inch Judge:
3Pt

14 inch Judge:
3Pt

20 inch Judge:
3Pt

12 inch Judge:
3Pt

8 inch Judge:
3Pt

Paul
1Pt Ganble
4 20
Paul
1Pt Ganble
5
3 20
3
5 20
7 20
Paul
1Pt Ganble
7
4
5 20
6
Paul
1Pt Ganble
2
Paul
1Pt Ganble
3
2

Scor e

54

Scor e

29
43

23
53
54

Scor e

24
31
55
19

Scor e

28

Scor e

29
17



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

13

5
38. 5%



Saturday, May 18, 2019
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Paul Stol zenburg
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 V12002 Swift L. Medcraft 46. 77 2 1 2 4 29
2 V12001 Chico A. Ri ecken No Ti e 2 0 2 5 25
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge: Paul Stol zenburg
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 V08001 Pochi M Powers No Ti e 2 0 2 9 29

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualifi ed:

OOOoOOoOOowW

. 0%



Saturday, May 18, 2019
Advanced Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Paul Stol zenburg
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 22019 Ellie T. Pol son 36.71 0 0 5 8 20 43
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Advanced 20 inch Judge: Paul Stol zenburg
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 20010 Rook E. Moodie 41. 85 2 1 1 4 26
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: Paul Stol zenburg
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 16012 Tiffany B. Thi bodeau 49. 86 2 0 2 6 26
1 16001 Swi tch K. Rogers 44. 04 2 1 1 6 28
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Advanced 10 inch Judge: Paul Stol zenburg
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 10002 Sushi J. Pl anondon 39.11 1 2 3 5 20 51

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 4

-10-



Ganbl e:
Nane

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call

1 P20015 Nettie J.

Ganbl e:
Nane

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call

1 P16011 Penny

Ganbl e:
Nane

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call

1 P14009 Yaz

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

OOOoOOoOOoOWw

Saturday, May 18, 2019
Performancell Gamblers

17 seconds
Handl er

Janotta

17 seconds
Handl er

M Jones

17 seconds
Handl er

K. Horn

. 0%

Per f ormance || 20 inch
Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt
39.52 1 0 1

Per f ormance || 16 i nch
Ti e 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt
40. 28 1 1 1

Per f ormance || 14 i nch
Ti e 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt
49. 19 2 1 1

-11-

Judge: Paul
1Pt Ganble
5
Judge: Paul
1Pt Ganble
4
Judge: Paul
1Pt Ganble
5

Scor e

15

Scor e

19

Scor e

27



Saturday, May 18, 2019
Starters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Starters/Novice 24 inch Judge: Paul
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
24001 Roxy E. Fernandez Absent

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Paul

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 22021 Nat e L. Kras 54. 33 0 1 3 1 15

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: Paul

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 20009 Mellie B. Hildreth 39. 60 2 1 0 5 24

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Paul

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 16007 Beau C. Gess 39. 66 1 2 2 3 20 46

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

3

Percent Qualified: 33.3%
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Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me 7Pt
2 Q P20017 EHEi K. Viles 38. 66 1
3 Q P20007 Corker L. Daz 41. 14 1
1 Q P20006 Tillie V. Cross 32.74 1

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt

Saturday, May 18, 2019
Performance| Gamblers

Per f or mance |

2 P16012 Nerys C. Ross 31.62 2

1 Q P14003 Riley

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er

K. Ant osh 36. 22 1

Per f or mance |

Ti me 7Pt

1 Q P14007 Dexter E. Smith 34.87 1

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er

1 P12001 Dragon

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Per f or mance |
Ti me 7Pt

C. Buckhol t No Ti ne 1

1.4%

-13-

Per f or mance |

=
=

20 inch Judge: Paul

1Pt Ganble Score

1 20 42

4 20 39

2 20 50
Judge: Paul

1Pt Ganble Score

7 27
3 20 38
Judge: Paul

1Pt Ganble Score

3 20 46

Judge: Paul

1Pt Ganble Score

2 22



D stance: 180 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 20003 Metric

2 20002 Ci nder
20014 Magnum
20005 G oovee

D stance: 180 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
22022 Jaxx

3 22020 Varsity

1 Q 22017 Fi a
22012 Gifter
22008 August
22007 Mags
22004 Typo

2 Q 22002 Spec

D stance: 180 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 24005 Kaboom
24003 M sha

D stance: 176 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 16012 Ti f fany

2 16008 Fuj i
16003 Tuukka
16002 D no

3 16001 Switch

Saturday, May 18, 2019
Grand Prix Qualifier

48 seconds
Handl er

McCune
Roger s
Hanl on
Mt chel |

48 seconds
Handl er

CFPRZZ0XA

Er ski ne
d enment
Hol m

Ri ng
Scel zo
Tees
McCune
Mt chel |

48 seconds
Handl er

A
K

McCune
Di edrich

53 seconds
Handl er

AW

Thi bodeau
Power s
Thi bodeau
Labriol a
Roger s

20 inch
TFl ts

Everyone
Ti me

37. 67
36.91
No Ti e
No Ti e

22 inch
TFl ts

Everyone
Ti me

No Ti e
34. 86
29.78
No Ti e
43. 38
No Ti e
39.72
33. 44

24 inch
TFl ts

Everyone
Ti me

32.53
No Ti ne

16 i nch
TFl ts

Everyone
Ti me

38.43
40.71
No Ti e
No Ti e
50. 07

- 14-

Judge:

R

O O oo

Judge:

R

OMNONOOOO

Judge:

R

0
0

Judge:

R

R OOFRFrOo

Paul
S

O O wo

Paul
S

o eolNolNolNololl o)

Paul
S

Paul
S

O O OO0

St ol zenburg
F E

O O oo
PP, OO

St ol zenburg

F E
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 0

St ol zenburg

F E
0 0
0 1

St ol zenburg

F E
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 0

Scor e

0. 00
15. 00
Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim
5.00
0. 00
Elim
10. 00
Elim
10. 00
0. 00

Scor e

0. 00
Elim

Scor e

5.00
5.00
Elim
Elim
5.00



Di stance: 173 yards SCT: 54 seconds Everyone 10 inch Judge: Paul Stol zenburg

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 10002 Sushi J. Pl anondon 38. 17 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Di stance: 176 yards SCT: 53 seconds Everyone 14 inch Judge: Paul Stol zenburg
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
14003 Spi ce M Sullivan No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

21

5
23. 8%
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D stance: 180 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q P14005 Tuul
P14011 Tach
2 P14006 Bryce
D stance: 180 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
P16015 Jack (V)
1 Q P16013 Swift
P16009 Vi nca
P16001 Gar net
D stance: 180 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
3 Q P20001 Turbo
2 Q P20019 Targa
P20017 Hi
1 Q P20003 Notch
P20014 Bi gzbee
P20007 Cor ker
P20006 Tillie
P20016 Pl ay
D stance: 176 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 P12003 Dyson
Tot al

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Saturday, May 18, 2019

Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

51 seconds Everyone 14 inch
Handl er Ti me TFlts
C. Holm 38.72
K. d enent No Ti e
K. Gorman 36. 02

51 seconds Everyone 16 inch
Handl er Ti me TFlts
K. Viles No Ti e
L. Medcraft 39.14
N. Scel zo 47.59
P. M ogl av- Rec 45.50

51 seconds Everyone 20 inch
Handl er Ti me TFlts
P. MKi nney 48. 12
S. Bixler 44. 92
K. Viles No Ti e
A. McCune 33. 14
C. Ross 44, 24
L. Diaz 42. 41
V. Cross 43. 42
V. Duff 39. 49

56 seconds Everyone 12 inch
Handl er Ti me TFlts
M Havi |l and 46. 79

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 16
Nunber of Dogs Absent: O
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualifi ed:

5
31. 3%
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Judge:

o o

Judge:

O O oo

Judge:

OPFr OO0 O0OO0OOo

Judge:

R

0

Paul
S

0
0

Paul
S

= O OO

Paul
S

NFPRFPPFPLPOOOO

Paul
S

St ol zenburg

F

o o

St ol zenburg

F

O O oo

St ol zenburg

F

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

St ol zenburg

F

0

E
0

1
0

E

=l

E

O OPFrOoOoOoOor oo

E

0

Scor e

0. 00
Elim
5.00

Scor e

Elim
0. 00
Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
Elim
0. 00
5.00
Elim
10. 00
10. 00

Scor e

5. 00
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D stance: 177 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
2 22002 Spec
22017 Fi a
3 22012 Gifter
1 Q 22008  August
22007 Mags
22005 Bei nn
22020 Varsity
22016 Prize
D stance: 177 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 20011 Aive
2 20007 Gnen
3 20002 Ci nder
D stance: 177 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 24003 M sha
24007 TEN
D stance: 174 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 16008 Fuj i
16003 Tuukka
16002 D no
2 16001 Switch
D stance: 174 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 14004 Dyson

Saturday, May 18, 2019

Masters Standard
56 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
L. Mtchell 39. 16
C. Holm Absent
N. Ring 42.78
N. Scel zo 42. 17
K. Tees Absent
L. Medcraft No Ti ne
K. C enment 55. 09
L. Mtchell No Ti ne
56 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
K. Horn 55. 40
M Melo 44. 66
K. Rogers 47. 26
56 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
K. Diedrich 46. 47
L. Mtchell No Ti ne
59 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
M Powers 45. 24
L. Thi bodeau No Ti ne
M Labriol a No Ti ne
K. Rogers 70.70 11.70
59 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
M Havil and 50. 69

-18-

22 inch Judge:

R

0

20 inch Judge:

R

o o

24 inch Judge:

R

0
0

16 inch Judge:

R

0
0
0
0

14 inch Judge:

R

0

Paul
S

Paul

=

Paul
S

=

Paul
S

= O OO

Paul
S

0

St ol zenburg

F

0

St ol zenburg

F

o o

St ol zenburg

F

0
0

St ol zenburg

F

O O oo

St ol zenburg

F

0

E

0

E

o o

E

0
1

E

Or kFrOo

E

0

Scor e

5. 00

Elim
5.00
Elim

Scor e

5.00
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
Elim
Elim
16. 70

Scor e

0. 00



14003 Spi ce M Sullivan

Di stance: 171 yards SCT: 60 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Name Handl er

10005 Pi nk C. Hess

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 18
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 22.2%

No Ti ne

Mast er s
Ti me

No Ti ne

-19-

10 inch Judge:

TFl ts

R

0

Paul
S

0

St ol zenburg

F

0

E

Elim

Scor e

Elim



Saturday, May 18, 2019
Veterans Standard
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Saturday, May 18, 2019
Performancelll Standard

Di stance: 171 yards SCT: 63 seconds Performance |11 8 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R
1 Q P08008 Becca M Russel | 54.53 0
P0O8001 Dixie M Labriola No Tinme 0
Di stance: 177 yards SCT: 59 seconds Performance |11 14 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R
P14010 Trevor B. Young Absent
3 P14008 Lily E. Moodie 54. 68 1
P14006 Bryce K. Gor man Absent
1 Q P14005 Tuuli C. Holm 43. 33 0
2 Q P14001 Keely M Melo 44. 65 0
Di stance: 177 yards SCT: 59 seconds Performance |11 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R
3 P16015 Jack (V) K. Viles 67. 64 8. 64 2
1 Q P16009 Vinca N. Scel zo 42.92 0
2 P16001 Garnet P. Ml oglav-Rec 58.12 1
D stance: 177 yards SCT: 59 seconds Performance |11 20 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R
P20019 Targa S. Bixler No Ti e 0
3 P20016 Pl ay V. Duff 40. 00 0
1 Q P20014 Bigzhee C. Ross 55. 04 0
P20002 Captain K. Rubin No Ti e 0
2 P20001 Turbo P. MKi nney 60. 37 1.37 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 13
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 38.5%
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Judge:

o

Judge:

o

Judge:

onN

Judge:
S

OO oOor o

Paul

o

Paul

o

Paul

o o

Paul

O OO oo

o

o o

OpFr OO0

Scor e

0. 00
Elim

Scor e

5. 00

Scor e

28.64
0. 00
5. 00

Scor e

Elim
5.00
0. 00
Elim
1.37
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D stance: 164 yards
Place Arnband Call Name

1 22022 Jaxx

D stance: 164 yards
Place Arnband Call Name
1 20010
2 20005

Rook
G oovee

D stance: 161 yards
Place Arnband Call Name
16012
16005

Ti f fany
Beasl ey

D stance: 158 yards

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

10002 Sush

1Q

Tot al

Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

Saturday, May 18, 2019
Advanced Standard

58 seconds
Handl er

L. Abbott

58 seconds
Handl er

E. Moodie
L. Mtchel

60 seconds
Handl er

B. Thi bodeau
G D Avolio

61 seconds
Handl er

J. Pl anpondon

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 6
Nunber of Dogs Absent: O
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

of Qualifiers: 1

Percent Qualified: 1

6. 7%

Advanced
Ti me

50. 93

Advanced
Ti me

57. 20
64. 30

Advanced
Ti me

No Ti ne
No Ti ne

Advanced
Ti me

45. 77

-23-

22 inch
TFl ts

20 inch
TFl ts

6. 30

16 i nch
TFl ts

10 i nch
TFl ts

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

R

Paul
S

Paul
S

Paul
S

Paul
S

St ol zenburg
F E

1 0

St ol zenburg

F E
1 0
1 0

St ol zenburg

F E
0 1
0 1

St ol zenburg
F E

0 0

Scor e

30. 00

Scor e

20. 00
36. 30

Scor e

Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00



Saturday, May 18, 2019
Performance |l Standard
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D st ance:

D st ance:

D st ance:

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

Saturday, May 18, 2019
Starters Standard

141 yards SCT: 67 seconds
Arnband Call Nane Handl er
22019 Ellie T. Pol son

141 yards SCT: 67 seconds
Arnband Call Nane Handl er
20014 Magnum S. Hanl on
20009 Mellie B. Hildreth

140 yards SCT: 67 seconds
Arnband Call Nane Handl er
16007 Beau C. Gess

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:

4
Nunber of Dogs Absent: O
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 5

Starters/ Novice
Ti me TFl ts
41. 00

Starters/ Novice
Ti me TFl ts
43.71
36. 06

Starters/ Novice
Ti me TFl ts
62.21

-25-

22 inch
R

0

20 inch
R

0
0

16 i nch
R

0

Judge:
S

Judge:
S

Paul

Paul

Paul
F

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e

15. 00
0. 00

Scor e

25. 00



Di stance: 141 yards SCT: 70 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S
P20017 Hi K. Viles Absent
2 P20012 Pico A. Donal d 60. 05 0 1
P20007 Corker L. Diaz No Time 0 0
1 Q P20006 Tillie V. Cross 41. 84 0 0
Di stance: 141 yards SCT: 70 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S
1 Q P16016 Bonney A. Ri ecken 62.19 0 0
3 P16012 Nerys C. Ross 69. 87 0 2
P16011 Penny M Jones No Ti e 0 0
2 P14003 Riley K. Ant osh 58. 73 0 1
Di stance: 141 yards SCT: 70 seconds Per f or mance | 14 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S
1 Q P14009 Yaz K. Horn 58. 69 0 0
2 P14007 Dexter E. Smith 63. 01 0 1
Di stance: 140 yards SCT: 70 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S
1 P12001 Dragon C. Buckholt 90. 24 20. 24 0 0
Di stance: 139 yards SCT: 70 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S
1 PO8005 Jessie Janmes M MCul |l och 64. 59 0 2

Saturday, May 18, 2019
Performance| Standard

-26-

Paul Stol zenburg
F E Score
0 0 5. 00
0 1 Elim
0 0 0. 00
Paul Stol zenburg
F E Score
0 0 0. 00
0 0 10. 00
0 1 Elim
0 0 5. 00
Paul Stol zenburg
F E Score
0 0 0. 00
1 0 25. 00
Paul Stol zenburg
F E Score
1 0 40. 24
Paul Stol zenburg
F E Score
0 0 10. 00



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
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Saturday, May 18, 2019

StartersPairs
Di stance: 131 yards SCT: 62 seconds Starters/Novice Open
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
2 Q 22019 Ellie T. Pol son 50. 00

22021 *** Nate and L. Kras ***

1 Q 16004 Tenpe D. Pal nmer 27.16
Q 24001 Roxy E. Fernandez
16007 Beau C. Gess 92. 24
22021 Nat e L. Kras

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

6

Percent Qualified: 60.0%

-28-

Judge:
R

0

Paul Stol zenburg

F E Scor e

0 0 55. 00

0 0 32.16

1 1 Elim



Saturday, May 18, 2019
Performance | Pairs

Di stance: 131 yards SCT: 65 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

P20017 Hi K. Viles

1 Q P20006 Tillie V. Cross
Q P20007 Corker L. Daz

2 Q P14009 Yaz K. Horn

P20006 *** Tillie and V. Cross ***
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 100.0%

Per f or mance | Open  Judge: Paul
Ti me R S
Absent
40.76 0 0
49. 63 0 0

-29-

0

0

St ol zenburg
E

Scor e

40. 76

49. 63



Saturday, May 18, 2019

Advanced Pairs

D stance: 156 yards SCT: 55 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

1 Q 16001 Switch
Q 22022 Jaxx

K. Rogers
K. Erskine

D stance: 151 yards SCT: 57 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

1 Q 10002 Sushi J. Pl anondon
Q 16012 Ti f fany B. Thi bodeau

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%

Advanced
Ti me

44. 47

Advanced
Ti me

40. 39

-30-

Open

M ni

Judge:

Judge:

Paul
R

0

Paul
R

0

St ol zenburg

S

0

F

0

E

0

St ol zenburg

S

0

F

0

E

0

Scor e

44. 47

Scor e

40. 39



Saturday, May 18, 2019
Performancell Pairs

D stance: 156 yards SCT: 58 seconds Per f ormance || Open
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
1 P16016 Bonney A. Ri ecken 58. 17

P20013 | zzy N. Perry

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

QOOOoOOoON

. 0%
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Judge:
R

0

S

0

Paul

F

0

St ol zenburg

E

0

Scor e

58. 17



Saturday, May 18, 2019

Masters Pairs
Di stance: 173 yards SCT: 55 seconds Masters Open Judge: Paul Stol zenburg
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R S F E Score
22016 Prize L. Mtchell No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

16003 *** Tyukka and L. Thi bodeau ***

16008 Fuj i M Power s No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
24003 M sha K. Diedrich
20005 Groovee L. Mtchell No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22017 Fia C. Holm
1 Q 10005 Pi nk C. Hess 41.62 0 0 0 0 41. 62
Q 22008 August N. Scel zo
2 Q 14004 Dyson M Havi |l and 44. 97 0 0 0 0 44, 97
Q 22005 Bei nn L. Medcraft
16003 Tuukka L. Thi bodeau No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20011 Aive K. Horn
Di stance: 168 yards SCT: 58 seconds Masters M ni  Judge: Paul Stol zenburg
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R S F E Score
14003 Spi ce M Sullivan No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
16005 Beasl ey G DAvolio

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 14

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 28.6%
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Di stance: 173 yards SCT: 58 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han
2 Q P16001 Garnet P.
Q P20019 Targa S.
3 Q P08008 Becca M
Q P20014 Bigzbee C.
1 Q P14005 Tuuli C.
Q P20001 Turbo P.
P16009 Vi nca N.
P20016 Pl ay V.
P14010 Trevor B.

Q P14001 Keely M

Q P14012 Dahli L.

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Saturday, May 18, 2019
Performancelll Pairs

Perf ormance |11
Ti me

conds
dl er

M | ogl av- Rec 45.92
Bi x| er

Russel | 46. 85

Ross

Hol m
McKi nney

49. 48

Scel zo 44. 76

Duf f

Young Absent

Mel o
Kr as

49. 05

-33-

Open

Judge:
R S
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 0
1 0

Paul
F

0

St ol zenburg

E

0

Scor e

50. 92

51. 85

49. 48

Elim

54. 05



